
HD_LBN_REV-5

HUBBELL COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)

480-921-7552
www.hubbell.com/bell

METAL
Weatherproof 
Outlet Box

Q
ua

nt
it

y
C

an
ti

da
d

16
69

10
37

  |
  5

32
2-

0B

5 1 
Hole Gang
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Gray

1/2" 
Threaded Outlets

NEC & NEMA 3R 
Compliant


